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Ottobiano 25 02 24

Ordinato per num. pilota
Num. Pos. Pilota

2 8  CORNERO Mattia

10 16  GILARDO Alberto

12 25 RUOCCO Emanuele R.
67 30 TOMASONI Giovanni
71 18 CAREGLIO Lorenzo
74 11 GUARDONE Stefano
91 20 BIANCHI Alessandro
94 28 PONZONE Jacopo
144 4  DIONISIO Francesco
194 5 CIOCCI Simone
199 24 ODERDA Federico
206 26  CABERLETTI Cristiano
229 19 ROSSO Massimo
241 14 POZZALI Davide
267 29 ARZANI Giorgio
322 3 CHIERICO Matteo
333 23 CIOCCA Andrea
356 13 LAGAZIO Nicholas
377 9  BERTOLOTTI Alberto
441 22 PONZONI Mirko
591 6  CORTELLO Mirko
597 1 MASSAIA Andrea
614 15 FIOCCHETTI Manuel
638 10 DONA'Andrea
681 2 DOMINIONI Pietro A.
752 27 QUAGLIA Crhistian
854 7  CARLINI Giulio
870 21 GERBALDO Daniele
872 17  CASSINELLI Stefano

950 12 ZAPPALAGLIO Michele
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Categoria
MX1 Rider
MX1 Rider
MX1 Rider
MX1 Rider
MX1 Rider
MX1 Rider
MX1 Rider
MX1 Rider
MX1 Rider
MX1 Rider
MX1 Rider
MX1 Rider
MX1 Rider
MX1 Rider
MX1 Rider
MX1 Rider
MX1 Rider
MX1 Rider
MX1 Rider
MX1 Rider
MX1 Rider
MX1 Rider
MX1 Rider
MX1 Rider
MX1 Rider
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MX1 Rider
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MOTORI
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Ottobiano, domenica 25 febbraio 2024

Rider MX1 - Gara 1

AMPII]NAT

Federazione
Motociclistica
Italiana

Elenco partenti (30)
Motoclub - Team Moto
100 Torri Alba Yamaha
Segno KTM
Ceva GasGas
Galliate ™
100 Torri Alba Yamaha
Cs Arena Cross Honda
Mv Gallarate Yamaha
Segno Honda
Orbassano Racing Husqvarna
Bellinzago Yamaha
Ceva Beta
Alpimoto Club Fantic
Roero Yamaha
Unione Sportiva Armeniese KTM
Fast Team Honda
Gentlemen Bordighera KTM
Dirty Bike Honda
Asel Project GasGas
Asel Project Yamaha
Pasini Racing Honda
Centauro Club Forno Canavese Husqvarna
Orbassano Racing KTM
Orbassano Racing Yamaha
Asel Project Yamaha
Bellinzago Honda
Ceva Honda
Cs Arena Cross Honda
Ceva Honda
Asel Project Yamaha
Pasini Racing Honda

Esposto ore : 09:21
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Transp .
25175
25156
25173
21242
25164
25131
21244
25155
25135
25108
25124
25117
25165
25236
25120
25202
25107
25147
25118
25149
25116
25158
25140
25114
25217
25125
25167
25150
25145
25172
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